SERIES           OUTPUT WATTAGE        BATTERY       TRIM COVER FINISH                  OPTIONS
CPM = Chloride 50 = 50 Watts             L = Sealed                  W=White DL = Damp Location*
Power Module        75 = 75 Watts             Lead Calcium              B=Black
*Damp Location Available on 50W Version Only
C1343
10/04 IH
GGeenneerraall  DDeessccrriippttiioonn
The Chloride CPM Series emergency power mod-

can be operated by the CPM75 Series
*Consult factory for custom colors
*Maximum of 75 watts of connected luminaires
can be operated by the CPM Series
*Lamps sold separately
Model No. OL1BK
Model No. OL2BK
Additional Mounting Plate Selections
Single
OL1BK = Black
OL1BZ = Bronze
Double
OL2BK = Black
OL2BZ = Bronze
MR 16 Lamp Selections
12MR20FL    = 12 volt, 20 watt, 25° Beam Spread
12MR20WFL = 12 volt, 20 watt, 40° Beam Spread
12MR35FL    = 12 volt, 35 watt, 25° Beam Spread
12MR35WFL = 12 volt, 35 watt, 40° Beam Spread
12MR50FL    = 12 volt, 50 watt, 25° Beam Spread
12MR50WFL = 12 volt, 50 watt, 40° Beam Spread
2.75”
(6.99 cm)
4.50”
(11.4 cm)